Mail Completed Form To: Williams Township, 1080 W. Midland Rd., Auburn Michigan 48611
WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP NEW COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL

PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE/APPLICATION

1. Job Address: Check No.:
2. Parcel No.: Phone No. (Req'd):
3. Owner \Mailing Address Zip Code

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

NAME: TELEPHONE NO.
ADDRESS: CITY STATE |ZIP CODE
EMAIL ADDRESS:
STATE LICENSE NO.: EXP. DATE
FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID/SS#:
WORKERS COMP INS.: MESC NO.:
FEE TYPE | QTY. | FEES| UNIT | Totals Comments
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS (SHOW APPROX QTY.)
Single Phase
Three Phase Service thru 200 Amps
200 A or more
Circuits
Lighting fixtures REQUIRED: PROVIDE ACCEPTED
Power outlets BID SHEET WITH PERMIT REQUEST
Signs - per circuit FORM. ALL COMMERCIAL PERMITS
Meter hook-up FEES ARE DETERMINED USING
. THE BID PRICE.
Furnace of unit heater
Data/Telecommunications Outlets
STANDARD FEE INCLUDES 3
INSPECTIONS. IF MORE THAT 3
Feeders - bus ducts,etc per 50 ft. INSPECTIONS ARE REQUIRED
KVA & HP rated equipment SHOW THE ADDIDIONAL
Up to 50 KVA or HP INSPECTIONS ON LINE 39 OF THIS
FORM
Over 50 KVA or HP
Security Devises (alarms, horns, etc.)
10 or less
Over 10
Commercial Pools
Additional inspections $50.00( ea.
TOTAL FEE
NAME OF OWNER OR BUILDER DATE

['Section 23a of the state construction codes act 1972, Act No. 230 of Public Acts of 1972, being section 125.1523a of the Michigan Complied Laws, prohibits a person from
conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this state relating to persons who perform work on a residential building or a residential structure. Violators or section
23a are subiject to civil fines."

NAME OF ISSURER Date

If received by mail check this box




Mail Completed Form To: Williams Township, 1080 W. Midland Rd., Auburn Michigan 48611

WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT FEE

1. Job Address:

SCHEDULE/APPLICATION

Check No.:

2. Parcel No.:

Phone No.(Req'd)

3. Owner Mailing Address
Zip Code:
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION
NAME: TELEPHONE NO.
ADDRESS: CITY STATE ZIP CODE
EMAIL ADDRESS: Y]]
STATE LICENSE NO.: EXP. DATE:
FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID/SS#:
WORKERS COMP INS.: MESC NO.:
FEE TYPE | [ arv. | FEEs | unT Totals Comments
COMMERCIAL BASE FEE 0 $100.00
INDIVIDUAL FEES (Add to base fee)
Single Phase $22.50
Three Phase Service thru 200 Amps $15.00
200 A or more $30.00
Circuits $7.50| ea.
Lighting fixtures $15.00( per25
Power outlets $9.50| ea.
Signs - per circuit $7.50| ea. THE BASE FEE INCLUDES (1) INSPECTION. IF
MORE INSPECTIONS ARE NEEDED ENTER
Meter hook-up $7.50| ea. THEM ON LINE 39 WITH PROPER FEE.
Furnace of unit heater $7.50| ea.
Data/Telecommunications Outlets
1 thru 19 $7.50
Over 19 $25.00
Feeders - bus ducts,etc per 50 ft. $15.00
KVA & HP rated equipment
Up to 50 KVA or HP $15.00
Over 50 KVA or HP $22.50
Security Devises (alarms, horns, etc.)
10 or less $82.50
Over 10 $127.50
Commercial Pools $125.00
Additional Inspections $50.00
TOTAL FEE

NAME OF OWNER OR BUILDER:

DATE:

"Section 23a of the state construction codes act 1972, Act No. 230 of Public Acts of 1972, being section 125.1523a of the Michigan Complied Laws, prohibits a person from conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this state relating

to persons who perform work on a residential building or a residential structure. Violators or section 23a are subject to civil fines."

NAME OF ISSURER:

Date:

If received by mail check this box []
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